
#1 Boys' 100 Meters

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PIPER, BRANDON JR Algonac 11.35 10

2 ZELLER, SETH SR Marysville 11.42 8

3 GONZALEZ, MANUEL SR Bridgeport 11.54 6

4 DAVIS, DYLAN SO Clio 11.59 5

5 WILLIAMS, CAMERON JR St. Clair 11.60 4

6 ASHMAN, JUSTIN SR Macomb Luth 11.84 3

7 SULLIVAN, QUINN JR Marysville 11.93 2

8 HATTER, JOSHUA JR Clio 12.02 1

(Top 1 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 ZELLER, SETH SR Marysville 11.39  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 PIPER, BRANDON JR Algonac 11.45  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 WILLIAMS, CAMERON JR St. Clair 11.53  (NW)Q 3(1)

4 DAVIS, DYLAN SO Clio 11.58  (NW)q 3(2)

5 GONZALEZ, MANUEL SR Bridgeport 11.63  (NW)Q 4(1)

6 SULLIVAN, QUINN JR Marysville 11.78  (NW)q 1(2)

7 HATTER, JOSHUA JR Clio 11.81  (NW)q 1(3)

8 ASHMAN, JUSTIN SR Macomb Luth 11.82  (NW)q 2(2)

9 WRIGHT, SHANE JR Croswell-Lexi 11.88  (NW) 2(3)

10 PARVIN, KYLE JR North Branch 11.97  (NW) 2(4)

11 STEINBRINK, VINCENT FR Armada 12.06  (NW) 4(2)

12 VANPAMEL, MARQUISE JR Richmond 12.10  (NW) 1(4)

13 SPENCER, BRANDON JR Algonac 12.11  (NW) 2(5)

14 ZIELINSKI, CHRIS JR Croswell-Lexi 12.15  (NW) 3(3)

15 FORTI, JACK JR Imlay City 12.22  (NW) 4(3)

16 GOOLSBY, BRANDON SO Imlay City 12.31  (NW) 3(4)

17 TYREE, TREVOR SO Birch Run 12.41  (NW) 4(4)

18 STONE, TYLER FR Yale 12.42  (NW) 4(5)

19 NARAGON, TRENT FR Birch Run 12.48  (NW) 3(5)

20 PETIPRIN, LOGAN SR Yale 12.48  (NW) 1(5)

21 BERARDI, KUELYN SR Marine City 12.58  (NW) 3(6)

22 FLEMING, MAXWELL SO Armada 12.59  (NW) 2(6)

23 GENWRIGHT II, BRANDON FR Bridgeport 12.61  (NW) 1(6)

24 PARKS, TONY FR Bridgeport 12.78  (NW) 2(7)

25 KLEINKNECHT, KYLE FR North Branch 14.30  (NW) 3(7)

HARDIN, JUSTIN FR Goodrich DNS  (NW) 1

MCKEE, JOE JR Algonac DNS  (NW) 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PIPER, BRANDON JR Algonac 11.45Q

#1 Boys' 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 SULLIVAN, QUINN JR Marysville 11.78q

3 HATTER, JOSHUA JR Clio 11.81q

4 VANPAMEL, MARQUISE JR Richmond 12.10

5 PETIPRIN, LOGAN SR Yale 12.48

6 GENWRIGHT II, BRANDON FR Bridgeport 12.61

HARDIN, JUSTIN FR Goodrich DNS

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZELLER, SETH SR Marysville 11.39Q

2 ASHMAN, JUSTIN SR Macomb Luth 11.82q

3 WRIGHT, SHANE JR Croswell-Lexi 11.88

4 PARVIN, KYLE JR North Branch 11.97

5 SPENCER, BRANDON JR Algonac 12.11

6 FLEMING, MAXWELL SO Armada 12.59

7 PARKS, TONY FR Bridgeport 12.78

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILLIAMS, CAMERON JR St. Clair 11.53Q

2 DAVIS, DYLAN SO Clio 11.58q

3 ZIELINSKI, CHRIS JR Croswell-Lexi 12.15

4 GOOLSBY, BRANDON SO Imlay City 12.31

5 NARAGON, TRENT FR Birch Run 12.48

6 BERARDI, KUELYN SR Marine City 12.58

7 KLEINKNECHT, KYLE FR North Branch 14.30

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GONZALEZ, MANUEL SR Bridgeport 11.63Q

2 STEINBRINK, VINCENT FR Armada 12.06

3 FORTI, JACK JR Imlay City 12.22

4 TYREE, TREVOR SO Birch Run 12.41

5 STONE, TYLER FR Yale 12.42

MCKEE, JOE JR Algonac DNS

#3 Boys' 200 Meters

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ZELLER, SETH SR Marysville 23.18 10

2 KNAPP, DANIEL JR Macomb Luth 23.23 8

3 GONZALEZ, MANUEL SR Bridgeport 23.47 6

4 KENNEY, LEGEND JR Macomb Luth 23.97 5

5 MCKEE, JOE JR Algonac 24.00 4

6 ASHMAN, JUSTIN SR Macomb Luth 24.40 3

7 BOURLIER, ANDRE SR Algonac 24.41 2

8 JOHNSON, JOSHUA JR Croswell-Lexi 24.41 1

(Top 1 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 ZELLER, SETH SR Marysville 23.32  (NW)Q 2(1)
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#3 Boys' 200 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 1 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
2 KNAPP, DANIEL JR Macomb Luth 23.56  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 GONZALEZ, MANUEL SR Bridgeport 23.56  (NW)Q 3(1)

4 KENNEY, LEGEND JR Macomb Luth 23.63  (NW)Q 4(1)

5 BOURLIER, ANDRE SR Algonac 24.24  (NW)q 3(2)

6 ASHMAN, JUSTIN SR Macomb Luth 24.32  (NW)q 2(2)

7 JOHNSON, JOSHUA JR Croswell-Lexi 24.35  (NW)q 2(3)

8 MCKEE, JOE JR Algonac 24.38  (NW)q 1(2)

9 MAYO, ARTHUR SR Bridgeport 24.39  (NW) 2(4)

10 DORR III, LEO JR Birch Run 24.57  (NW) 4(2)

11 LOZANO, LUKE JR Clio 24.61  (NW) 2(5)

12 PETTIS, TRISTAN SO Clio 24.69  (NW) 4(3)

13 VOELKER, JOHNATHON SO Birch Run 24.82  (NW) 3(3)

14 RUTLEDGE, LOGAN SO North Branch 24.91  (NW) 3(4)

15 GRABOWSKI, TRENT JR Armada 24.94  (NW) 1(3)

16 MATTHEWS, TERRANCE JR Bridgeport 25.03  (NW) 1(4)

17 GOOLSBY, BRANDON SO Imlay City 25.05  (NW) 1(5)

18 FORTI, JACK JR Imlay City 25.21  (NW) 2(6)

19 MEDRANO, JAMES SO Yale 25.28  (NW) 3(5)

20 ANGEL, STEVEN SR Croswell-Lexi 25.52  (NW) 1(6)

21 GAYTON, VINCENT FR Marine City 25.54  (NW) 3(6)

22 LIPKA, MORGAN SO Armada 25.69  (NW) 2(7)

23 GRAMZOW, CHRIS FR Richmond 25.94  (NW) 4(4)

24 BELL, DAN SR Marysville 26.59  (NW) 3(7)

25 KLEINKNECHT, KYLE FR North Branch 29.74  (NW) 4(5)

JOHNS, PATRICK JR Marine City DNS  (NW) 1

RIVERA, AUSTEN FR Yale DNS  (NW) 4

FOLKERTS, NICK SO Algonac DNS  (NW) 4

MOORE, CODY SO Goodrich DNS  (NW) 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 KNAPP, DANIEL JR Macomb Luth 23.56Q

2 MCKEE, JOE JR Algonac 24.38q

3 GRABOWSKI, TRENT JR Armada 24.94

4 MATTHEWS, TERRANCE JR Bridgeport 25.03

5 GOOLSBY, BRANDON SO Imlay City 25.05

6 ANGEL, STEVEN SR Croswell-Lexi 25.52

JOHNS, PATRICK JR Marine City DNS

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZELLER, SETH SR Marysville 23.32Q

2 ASHMAN, JUSTIN SR Macomb Luth 24.32q

3 JOHNSON, JOSHUA JR Croswell-Lexi 24.35q

#3 Boys' 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 MAYO, ARTHUR SR Bridgeport 24.39

5 LOZANO, LUKE JR Clio 24.61

6 FORTI, JACK JR Imlay City 25.21

7 LIPKA, MORGAN SO Armada 25.69

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GONZALEZ, MANUEL SR Bridgeport 23.56Q

2 BOURLIER, ANDRE SR Algonac 24.24q

3 VOELKER, JOHNATHON SO Birch Run 24.82

4 RUTLEDGE, LOGAN SO North Branch 24.91

5 MEDRANO, JAMES SO Yale 25.28

6 GAYTON, VINCENT FR Marine City 25.54

7 BELL, DAN SR Marysville 26.59

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 KENNEY, LEGEND JR Macomb Luth 23.63Q

2 DORR III, LEO JR Birch Run 24.57

3 PETTIS, TRISTAN SO Clio 24.69

4 GRAMZOW, CHRIS FR Richmond 25.94

5 KLEINKNECHT, KYLE FR North Branch 29.74

RIVERA, AUSTEN FR Yale DNS

FOLKERTS, NICK SO Algonac DNS

MOORE, CODY SO Goodrich DNS

#5 Boys' 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOLLANDSWORTH, DALTON SR Marysville 50.80 4(1) 10

2 KNAPP, DANIEL JR Macomb Luth 51.00 4(2) 8

3 KERRIDGE, AUSTIN JR Birch Run 52.60 4(3) 6

4 BOURLIER, ANDRE SR Algonac 52.88 4(4) 5

5 BISCHER, BRADY SR Yale 53.18 4(5) 4

6 PETHERBRIDGE, NOAH JR Goodrich 53.52 3(1) 3

7 JOHNSON, JOSHUA JR Croswell-Lexi 53.61 4(6) 2

8 PATSALIS, WILLIAM SO Marine City 54.10 4(7) 1

9 SIMPSON, WESLEY FR Marysville 54.54 4(8)

10 KUDERA, JUSTIN FR Yale 54.98 3(2)

11 MCCONNELL, RYAN SO Birch Run 55.24 3(3)

12 ANGEL, STEVEN SR Croswell-Lexi 55.63 3(4)

13 WRIGHT, LANE FR Clio 56.12 2(1)

14 CHAMBERS, NOAH JR Armada 56.21 2(2)

15 LAMB, ALEC FR Clio 56.36 3(5)

16 YOUNG, RONNY SR Imlay City 56.73 2(3)

17 SNEDDON, ZACHARY JR Armada 57.25 2(4)

18 BURRELL, AVIS JR Bridgeport 57.59 3(6)

19 MLYNAREK, JAKE FR Macomb Luth 57.68 2(5)

20 MICHAJLYSZYN, GREG SR Imlay City 57.95 2(6)

21 DAVIS, CALEB SO North Branch 1:00.05 1(1)

22 DUVALL, ZACH FR Goodrich 1:00.52 1(2)
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#5 Boys' 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
23 PARKS, TONY FR Bridgeport 1:00.76 1(3)

24 COOLS, ALEX FR Richmond 1:13.13 1(4)

VASQUEZ, MARCUS SR Bridgeport DNS 3

MORRIS, SHANE SO Algonac DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 DAVIS, CALEB SO North Branch 1:00.05

2 DUVALL, ZACH FR Goodrich 1:00.52

3 PARKS, TONY FR Bridgeport 1:00.76

4 COOLS, ALEX FR Richmond 1:13.13

Section 2 of 4

1 WRIGHT, LANE FR Clio 56.12

2 CHAMBERS, NOAH JR Armada 56.21

3 YOUNG, RONNY SR Imlay City 56.73

4 SNEDDON, ZACHARY JR Armada 57.25

5 MLYNAREK, JAKE FR Macomb Luth 57.68

6 MICHAJLYSZYN, GREG SR Imlay City 57.95

Section 3 of 4

1 PETHERBRIDGE, NOAH JR Goodrich 53.52

2 KUDERA, JUSTIN FR Yale 54.98

3 MCCONNELL, RYAN SO Birch Run 55.24

4 ANGEL, STEVEN SR Croswell-Lexi 55.63

5 LAMB, ALEC FR Clio 56.36

6 BURRELL, AVIS JR Bridgeport 57.59

VASQUEZ, MARCUS SR Bridgeport DNS

MORRIS, SHANE SO Algonac DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 HOLLANDSWORTH, DALTON SR Marysville 50.80

2 KNAPP, DANIEL JR Macomb Luth 51.00

3 KERRIDGE, AUSTIN JR Birch Run 52.60

4 BOURLIER, ANDRE SR Algonac 52.88

5 BISCHER, BRADY SR Yale 53.18

6 JOHNSON, JOSHUA JR Croswell-Lexi 53.61

7 PATSALIS, WILLIAM SO Marine City 54.10

8 SIMPSON, WESLEY FR Marysville 54.54

#7 Boys' 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 YANKEE, NOAH SO Croswell-Lexi 1:59.88 2(1) 10

2 SOTO, CARLOS JR Yale 2:00.20 2(2) 8

3 HERGENREDER, TY SR Goodrich 2:01.19 2(3) 6

4 COHA, AUSTIN SR Marysville 2:01.93 2(4) 5

5 FRANKS, CHRIS JR Clio 2:04.72 2(5) 4

6 KELLEY, BRENDAN SR Marine City 2:04.74 2(6) 3

7 WOOD, AARON SO Macomb Luth 2:09.46 2(7) 2

#7 Boys' 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 ANNONI, MARCELLO SO Armada 2:10.48 1(1) 1

9 PUNG, AUSTIN SO North Branch 2:11.09 2(8)

10 STEINBAUER, BRENNEN SO Armada 2:12.43 1(2)

11 LOUWSMA, BRANDYN SR Imlay City 2:12.97 2(9)

12 BIERKAMP, EVAN JR Goodrich 2:13.22 1(3)

13 RASSCHAERT, CHRIS JR Birch Run 2:13.42 1(4)

14 KEPREOS, ALEX JR Macomb Luth 2:14.23 1(5)

15 PEREZ, DANIEL JR Algonac 2:15.13 2(10)

16 KEAN, ALEX SR Clio 2:15.18 1(6)

17 LADUKE, DEREK SO St. Clair 2:15.55 2(11)

18 KOEPF, SEAN SO Yale 2:15.56 1(7)

19 HEPINSTALL, CODY SR Marysville 2:17.44 2(12)

20 EVARD, DANIEL SR Imlay City 2:19.84 2(13)

21 HIGGINS, COLLIN JR St. Clair 2:20.99 2(14)

22 TRINKLEIN, STEPHEN SO Birch Run 2:22.04 1(8)

23 PERALTA, JACOB SR North Branch 2:23.75 1(9)

24 BOTTLE, JACOB FR Algonac 2:45.81 1(10)

CHAPIN, CODY JR North Branch DNS 1

WHITTREDGE, MAX JR Croswell-Lexi DNS 2

WILCZYNSKI, MITCHELL SO Croswell-Lexi DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ANNONI, MARCELLO SO Armada 2:10.48

2 STEINBAUER, BRENNEN SO Armada 2:12.43

3 BIERKAMP, EVAN JR Goodrich 2:13.22

4 RASSCHAERT, CHRIS JR Birch Run 2:13.42

5 KEPREOS, ALEX JR Macomb Luth 2:14.23

6 KEAN, ALEX SR Clio 2:15.18

7 KOEPF, SEAN SO Yale 2:15.56

8 TRINKLEIN, STEPHEN SO Birch Run 2:22.04

9 PERALTA, JACOB SR North Branch 2:23.75

10 BOTTLE, JACOB FR Algonac 2:45.81

CHAPIN, CODY JR North Branch DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 YANKEE, NOAH SO Croswell-Lexi 1:59.88

2 SOTO, CARLOS JR Yale 2:00.20

3 HERGENREDER, TY SR Goodrich 2:01.19

4 COHA, AUSTIN SR Marysville 2:01.93

5 FRANKS, CHRIS JR Clio 2:04.72

6 KELLEY, BRENDAN SR Marine City 2:04.74

7 WOOD, AARON SO Macomb Luth 2:09.46

8 PUNG, AUSTIN SO North Branch 2:11.09

9 LOUWSMA, BRANDYN SR Imlay City 2:12.97

10 PEREZ, DANIEL JR Algonac 2:15.13
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#7 Boys' 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
11 LADUKE, DEREK SO St. Clair 2:15.55

12 HEPINSTALL, CODY SR Marysville 2:17.44

13 EVARD, DANIEL SR Imlay City 2:19.84

14 HIGGINS, COLLIN JR St. Clair 2:20.99

WHITTREDGE, MAX JR Croswell-Lexi DNS

WILCZYNSKI, MITCHELL SO Croswell-Lexi DNS

#9 Boys' 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BEADLESCOMB, MORGAN SR Algonac 4:13.42 2(1) 10

2 HERGENREDER, TY SR Goodrich 4:30.77 2(2) 8

3 WHITTREDGE, MAX JR Croswell-Lexi 4:36.51 2(3) 6

4 HART, LUKE SO Clio 4:36.91 2(4) 5

5 SMITH, CHASE SR Clio 4:38.72 2(5) 4

6 AKINS, ANTHONY SR Bridgeport 4:42.87 2(6) 3

7 FREEMAN, PETER JR Macomb Luth 4:43.51 2(7) 2

8 CHILD, WALKER SR St. Clair 4:44.26 2(8) 1

9 HIGGINS, COLLIN JR St. Clair 4:45.26 2(9)

10 VINCENT, ANDREW SR Yale 4:45.28 2(10)

11 PUNG, AUSTIN SO North Branch 4:46.07 2(11)

12 EVARD, DANIEL SR Imlay City 4:48.47 2(12)

13 RODRIGUEZ, RAUL JR Imlay City 4:52.61 2(13)

14 HANEY, BLAIK SR Marine City 4:54.47 2(14)

15 SHELLENBARGER, RIELLEY FR Goodrich 4:55.96 2(15)

16 HEPINSTALL, CODY SR Marysville 4:56.32 2(16)

17 PRISBY, TYLER SR Macomb Luth 4:59.62 2(17)

18 CORNISH, AUSTIN FR Armada 5:07.24 1(1)

19 LANGEWICZ, MARK FR Algonac 5:07.97 2(18)

20 COUBARD, NICK FR Armada 5:11.20 1(2)

21 TOCA, JUAN JR Bridgeport 5:36.80 1(3)

22 DICKERSON, TIM SO Richmond 5:40.85 1(4)

23 BEATLEY, KYLE JR North Branch 5:41.69 1(5)

RASSCHAERT, CHRIS JR Birch Run DNS 1

SOTO, CARLOS JR Yale DNS 2

YANKEE, NOAH SO Croswell-Lexi DNS 2

HARRINGTON, VINCE SR Marysville DNS 2

MARTINUS, JORDAN JR Birch Run DNS 2

YORTON, KODY JR Clio DNS 2

TALJONICK, ETHAN SR Clio DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CORNISH, AUSTIN FR Armada 5:07.24

2 COUBARD, NICK FR Armada 5:11.20

3 TOCA, JUAN JR Bridgeport 5:36.80

4 DICKERSON, TIM SO Richmond 5:40.85

#9 Boys' 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 BEATLEY, KYLE JR North Branch 5:41.69

RASSCHAERT, CHRIS JR Birch Run DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 BEADLESCOMB, MORGAN SR Algonac 4:13.42

2 HERGENREDER, TY SR Goodrich 4:30.77

3 WHITTREDGE, MAX JR Croswell-Lexi 4:36.51

4 HART, LUKE SO Clio 4:36.91

5 SMITH, CHASE SR Clio 4:38.72

6 AKINS, ANTHONY SR Bridgeport 4:42.87

7 FREEMAN, PETER JR Macomb Luth 4:43.51

8 CHILD, WALKER SR St. Clair 4:44.26

9 HIGGINS, COLLIN JR St. Clair 4:45.26

10 VINCENT, ANDREW SR Yale 4:45.28

11 PUNG, AUSTIN SO North Branch 4:46.07

12 EVARD, DANIEL SR Imlay City 4:48.47

13 RODRIGUEZ, RAUL JR Imlay City 4:52.61

14 HANEY, BLAIK SR Marine City 4:54.47

15 SHELLENBARGER, RIELLEY FR Goodrich 4:55.96

16 HEPINSTALL, CODY SR Marysville 4:56.32

17 PRISBY, TYLER SR Macomb Luth 4:59.62

18 LANGEWICZ, MARK FR Algonac 5:07.97

SOTO, CARLOS JR Yale DNS

YANKEE, NOAH SO Croswell-Lexi DNS

HARRINGTON, VINCE SR Marysville DNS

MARTINUS, JORDAN JR Birch Run DNS

YORTON, KODY JR Clio DNS

TALJONICK, ETHAN SR Clio DNS

#13 Boys' 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BEADLESCOMB, MORGAN SR Algonac 9:25.54 10

2 ALLEN, BRENDEN SO Armada 9:38.19 8

3 KEAIS, JACK SR St. Clair 9:38.75 6

4 TALJONICK, ETHAN SR Clio 9:41.12 5

5 YORTON, KODY JR Clio 9:46.11 4

6 JOLLEY, JARRED JR Croswell-Lexi 9:46.66 3

7 MOSHER, DYLAN SR Clio 9:58.64 2

8 PARR, BRENDAN SO St. Clair 9:58.98 1

9 NELSON, GARETT SR Clio 9:59.18

10 WILLIAMS, JOSH JR St. Clair 9:59.80

11 MARTINUS, JORDAN JR Birch Run 10:06.48

12 FREEMAN, PETER JR Macomb Luth 10:14.10

13 REDLAWSKI, JAKE JR St. Clair 10:18.29

14 MCQUEEN, TYGE SO St. Clair 10:21.27

15 HART, LUKE SO Clio 10:27.62

16 ALBRECHT, JACK JR Armada 10:27.65

17 CHILD, WALKER SR St. Clair 10:29.94
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#13 Boys' 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
18 PUNG, AUSTIN SO North Branch 10:34.49

19 WOOD, MARK FR Goodrich 10:37.95

20 MARTIN, WILLIAM JR Macomb Luth 10:42.36

21 TURPEL, JACOB SR Marysville 10:46.29

22 WILCZYNSKI, MITCHELL SO Croswell-Lexi 10:51.20

23 BROECKER, COLE SO Imlay City 10:56.12

24 STONEROCK, HUNTER FR Goodrich 11:00.83

25 TURPEL, ZACHARY SO Marysville 11:19.21

26 CHILDERS, JARRETT FR Yale 11:22.64

27 LEWIS, CONNOR SO Algonac 11:41.87

28 CASTLE, DYLAN FR North Branch 11:47.71

29 DEVLAMINCK, MICHAEL SR Marine City 12:07.62

30 DICKERSON, TIM SO Richmond 12:58.97

RODRIGUEZ, RAUL JR Imlay City DNS

VINCENT, ANDREW SR Yale DNS

#17 Boys' 110m Hurdles

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 STADNIKA, ZACH SR Macomb Luth 14.83 10

2 PORRETT, DERIK SO Yale 15.58 8

3 BEYER, RYAN SR Croswell-Lexi 15.82 6

4 RASNICK, MICHAEL SR Marysville 16.17 5

5 WYSNER, MIKE SR Algonac 16.36 4

6 HOYT, KENDRIC SR Clio 16.59 3

7 SZYDLOWSKI, JOEY JR Armada 16.66 2

8 BOELING, TIM SR Macomb Luth 19.87 1

(Top 1 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 STADNIKA, ZACH SR Macomb Luth 14.98  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 PORRETT, DERIK SO Yale 15.95  (NW)Q 4(1)

3 RASNICK, MICHAEL SR Marysville 16.07  (NW)Q 3(1)

4 BEYER, RYAN SR Croswell-Lexi 16.14  (NW)Q 2(1)

5 WYSNER, MIKE SR Algonac 16.50  (NW)q 1(2)

6 HOYT, KENDRIC SR Clio 16.58  (NW)q 2(2)

7 BOELING, TIM SR Macomb Luth 16.71  (NW)q 2(3)

8 SZYDLOWSKI, JOEY JR Armada 16.82  (NW)q 1(3)

9 ZWENG, JACOB JR Marine City 16.98  (NW) 3(2)

10 FLEURY, DREW SR St. Clair 17.01  (NW) 4(2)

11 SOMMER, QUINN JR Birch Run 17.24  (NW) 1(4)

12 TYREE, TRAVIS SO Birch Run 17.40  (NW) 3(3)

13 MITCHELL, JADEN SO Marysville 17.40  (NW) 4(3)

14 CORRIVEAU, JULIEN SR Algonac 17.72  (NW) 2(4)

15 DAVIS, LOGAN SO Macomb Luth 17.81  (NW) 3(4)

#17 Boys' 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
(Top 1 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
16 BUIKE, CAMERON SR North Branch 17.85  (NW) 2(5)

17 RANKIN, HUNTER JR Croswell-Lexi 17.86  (NW) 3(5)

18 WESLEY, WILLIAM JR Marine City 18.52  (NW) 4(4)

19 PETTIT, ROBERT JR Imlay City 18.54  (NW) 4(5)

20 WARNER, TYLER FR St. Clair 18.76  (NW) 3(6)

21 WYATT, ETHAN FR Richmond 19.00  (NW) 1(5)

22 MESSINA, DOMINIC JR Yale 19.05  (NW) 2(6)

23 PATTERSON, ROB JR Goodrich 19.15  (NW) 1(6)

24 JEWETT, ROBERT JR Clio 19.39  (NW) 1(7)

CLAREY, OWEN FR Goodrich DNS  (NW) 2

CHURCHILL, JARED FR Algonac DNS  (NW) 3

VERELLEN, MATTHEW JR North Branch DNS  (NW) 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 STADNIKA, ZACH SR Macomb Luth 14.98Q

2 WYSNER, MIKE SR Algonac 16.50q

3 SZYDLOWSKI, JOEY JR Armada 16.82q

4 SOMMER, QUINN JR Birch Run 17.24

5 WYATT, ETHAN FR Richmond 19.00

6 PATTERSON, ROB JR Goodrich 19.15

7 JEWETT, ROBERT JR Clio 19.39

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEYER, RYAN SR Croswell-Lexi 16.14Q

2 HOYT, KENDRIC SR Clio 16.58q

3 BOELING, TIM SR Macomb Luth 16.71q

4 CORRIVEAU, JULIEN SR Algonac 17.72

5 BUIKE, CAMERON SR North Branch 17.85

6 MESSINA, DOMINIC JR Yale 19.05

CLAREY, OWEN FR Goodrich DNS

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 RASNICK, MICHAEL SR Marysville 16.07Q

2 ZWENG, JACOB JR Marine City 16.98

3 TYREE, TRAVIS SO Birch Run 17.40

4 DAVIS, LOGAN SO Macomb Luth 17.81

5 RANKIN, HUNTER JR Croswell-Lexi 17.86

6 WARNER, TYLER FR St. Clair 18.76

CHURCHILL, JARED FR Algonac DNS

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PORRETT, DERIK SO Yale 15.95Q

2 FLEURY, DREW SR St. Clair 17.01

3 MITCHELL, JADEN SO Marysville 17.40
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#17 Boys' 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 WESLEY, WILLIAM JR Marine City 18.52

5 PETTIT, ROBERT JR Imlay City 18.54

VERELLEN, MATTHEW JR North Branch DNS

#15 Boys' 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BADKE, MATTHEW SR Marine City 41.36 4(1) 10

2 HOYT, KENDRIC SR Clio 41.42 4(2) 8

3 WYSNER, MIKE SR Algonac 41.43 4(3) 6

4 RASNICK, MICHAEL SR Marysville 41.73 4(4) 5

5 PORRETT, DERIK SO Yale 42.17 4(5) 4

6 HANEY, DAWSON SO Marine City 42.35 4(6) 3

7 BEYER, RYAN SR Croswell-Lexi 42.65 4(7) 2

8 MITCHELL, JADEN SO Marysville 42.78 3(1) 1

9 RANKIN, HUNTER JR Croswell-Lexi 44.11 3(2)

10 PATTERSON, ROB JR Goodrich 44.51 3(3)

11 DAVIS, LOGAN SO Macomb Luth 44.71 3(4)

12 SOMMER, QUINN JR Birch Run 45.49 3(5)

13 PETTIT, ROBERT JR Imlay City 46.33 3(6)

14 RITTER, KYLE SR St. Clair 46.84 2(1)

15 ROBERTS, BRADSHAW St. Clair 48.04 1(1)

16 PATTEN, ZACH SO Clio 48.08 2(2)

17 TYREE, TRAVIS SO Birch Run 48.63 3(7)

18 JUTILA, ETHAN SO Richmond 48.91 2(3)

19 SZYDLOWSKI, JOEY JR Armada 49.73 2(4)

20 CORRIVEAU, JULIEN SR Algonac 50.48 2(5)

21 CLAREY, OWEN FR Goodrich 50.84 1(2)

22 MESSINA, DOMINIC JR Yale 51.81 1(3)

LOEDING, RORY SR Croswell-Lexi DNS 1

VERELLEN, MATTHEW JR North Branch DNS 1

TYREE, TREVOR SO Birch Run DNS 2

BUIKE, CAMERON SR North Branch DNS 2

DERVISHI, JULIAN FR Imlay City DNS 2

SROKA, JACOB JR Marysville DNS 3

STADNIKA, ZACH SR Macomb Luth DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 ROBERTS, BRADSHAW St. Clair 48.04

2 CLAREY, OWEN FR Goodrich 50.84

3 MESSINA, DOMINIC JR Yale 51.81

LOEDING, RORY SR Croswell-Lexi DNS

VERELLEN, MATTHEW JR North Branch DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 RITTER, KYLE SR St. Clair 46.84

#15 Boys' 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 PATTEN, ZACH SO Clio 48.08

3 JUTILA, ETHAN SO Richmond 48.91

4 SZYDLOWSKI, JOEY JR Armada 49.73

5 CORRIVEAU, JULIEN SR Algonac 50.48

TYREE, TREVOR SO Birch Run DNS

BUIKE, CAMERON SR North Branch DNS

DERVISHI, JULIAN FR Imlay City DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 MITCHELL, JADEN SO Marysville 42.78

2 RANKIN, HUNTER JR Croswell-Lexi 44.11

3 PATTERSON, ROB JR Goodrich 44.51

4 DAVIS, LOGAN SO Macomb Luth 44.71

5 SOMMER, QUINN JR Birch Run 45.49

6 PETTIT, ROBERT JR Imlay City 46.33

7 TYREE, TRAVIS SO Birch Run 48.63

SROKA, JACOB JR Marysville DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 BADKE, MATTHEW SR Marine City 41.36

2 HOYT, KENDRIC SR Clio 41.42

3 WYSNER, MIKE SR Algonac 41.43

4 RASNICK, MICHAEL SR Marysville 41.73

5 PORRETT, DERIK SO Yale 42.17

6 HANEY, DAWSON SO Marine City 42.35

7 BEYER, RYAN SR Croswell-Lexi 42.65

STADNIKA, ZACH SR Macomb Luth DNS

#39 Boys' 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 St. Clair (A) 44.88 2(1) 10

2 Clio (A) 45.52 2(2) 8

3 Croswell-Lexington (A) 45.61 2(3) 6

4 Macomb Lutheran North (A) 45.76 2(4) 5

5 Marysville (A) 45.78 2(5) 4

6 Algonac (A) 46.33 2(6) 3

7 North Branch (A) 47.10 1(1) 2

8 Birch Run (A) 47.17 1(2) 1

9 Yale (A) 47.24 1(3)

10 Marine City (A) 47.32 2(7)

11 Imlay City (A) 47.68 1(4)

12 Bridgeport (A) 47.71 2(8)

13 Armada (A) 48.48 1(5)

14 Goodrich (A) 51.10 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 North Branch (A) 47.10
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#39 Boys' 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
2 Birch Run (A) 47.17

3 Yale (A) 47.24

4 Imlay City (A) 47.68

5 Armada (A) 48.48

6 Goodrich (A) 51.10

Section 2 of 2

1 St. Clair (A) 44.88

2 Clio (A) 45.52

3 Croswell-Lexington (A) 45.61

4 Macomb Lutheran North (A) 45.76

5 Marysville (A) 45.78

6 Algonac (A) 46.33

7 Marine City (A) 47.32

8 Bridgeport (A) 47.71

#45 Boys' 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Macomb Lutheran North (A) 1:31.94 2(1) 10

2 Marysville (A) 1:33.63 2(2) 8

3 Clio (A) 1:35.00 2(3) 6

4 Bridgeport (A) 1:36.16 2(4) 5

5 Croswell-Lexington (A) 1:36.53 2(5) 4

6 Yale (A) 1:36.69 2(6) 3

7 Algonac (A) 1:36.77 2(7) 2

8 Birch Run (A) 1:37.91 1(1) 1

9 Imlay City (A) 1:37.99 2(8)

10 North Branch (A) 1:38.18 1(2)

11 Armada (A) 1:39.11 1(3)

Goodrich (A) DQ 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Birch Run (A) 1:37.91

2 North Branch (A) 1:38.18

3 Armada (A) 1:39.11

Goodrich (A) DQ

Section 2 of 2

1 Macomb Lutheran North (A) 1:31.94

2 Marysville (A) 1:33.63

3 Clio (A) 1:35.00

4 Bridgeport (A) 1:36.16

5 Croswell-Lexington (A) 1:36.53

6 Yale (A) 1:36.69

7 Algonac (A) 1:36.77

8 Imlay City (A) 1:37.99

#41 Boys' 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Marysville (A) 3:30.02 2(1) 10

2 Yale (A) 3:30.28 2(2) 8

3 Birch Run (A) 3:30.74 2(3) 6

4 Croswell-Lexington (A) 3:30.93 2(4) 5

5 Goodrich (A) 3:39.14 1(1) 4

6 St. Clair (A) 3:41.03 1(2) 3

7 Armada (A) 3:43.16 1(3) 2

8 Marine City (A) 3:44.76 2(5) 1

9 Algonac (A) 3:46.34 2(6)

10 Bridgeport (A) 3:47.64 2(7)

11 Macomb Lutheran North (A) 3:49.58 2(8)

12 Clio (A) 3:49.62 1(4)

13 Imlay City (A) 3:53.18 1(5)

14 North Branch (A) 4:05.48 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Goodrich (A) 3:39.14

2 St. Clair (A) 3:41.03

3 Armada (A) 3:43.16

4 Clio (A) 3:49.62

5 Imlay City (A) 3:53.18

6 North Branch (A) 4:05.48

Section 2 of 2

1 Marysville (A) 3:30.02

2 Yale (A) 3:30.28

3 Birch Run (A) 3:30.74

4 Croswell-Lexington (A) 3:30.93

5 Marine City (A) 3:44.76

6 Algonac (A) 3:46.34

7 Bridgeport (A) 3:47.64

8 Macomb Lutheran North (A) 3:49.58

#43 Boys' 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Croswell-Lexington (A) 8:13.68 10

2 Yale (A) 8:17.15 8

3 Marysville (A) 8:21.09 6

4 Clio (A) 8:31.09 5

5 Marine City (A) 8:44.14 4

6 Macomb Lutheran North (A) 8:51.89 3

7 Birch Run (A) 8:54.52 2

8 Imlay City (A) 8:57.90 1

9 Goodrich (A) 9:12.38

10 Armada (A) 9:20.01

11 North Branch (A) 10:07.10
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#43 Boys' 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
12 Algonac (A) 10:40.38

St. Clair (A) DNS

#19 Boys' High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KLEMM, ALEX SR Macomb Luth 6' 7" 10

2 STADNIKA, ZACH SR Macomb Luth 6' 2" 8

3J FOLKERTS, NICK SO Algonac 6' 0" 6

4J HATTER, JOSHUA JR Clio 6' 0" 5

5J KEGLEY, CODY SR Yale 5' 10" 4

6J NIEDECKEN, MARK FR Birch Run 5' 7" 2

6J BOLLINI, BRUCE SO Imlay City 5' 7" 2

6J PORRETT, DERIK SO Yale 5' 7" 2

9J VICKERS, BRANDON FR Marine City 5' 7"

9J WILSON, DEREK SO Marysville 5' 7"

9J BUTZIN, STEELE FR Macomb Luth 5' 7"

BEYER, RYAN SR Croswell-Lexi NH

LEE, BRANDON SO Marysville NH

BARTOLOMUCCI, BRAD FR Algonac NH

LANGDON, KOLTON JR Clio NH

SOMMER, QUINN JR Birch Run NH

RANKIN, HUNTER JR Croswell-Lexi NH

LANSKY, DALTON SO Imlay City NH

BEATLEY, KYLE JR North Branch DNS

PATSALIS, WILLIAM SO Marine City DNS

MAHN, LOGAN JR St. Clair DNS

SNYDER, BEN SR St. Clair DNS

WOOD, DANNIEL JR Goodrich DNS

#21 Boys' Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 REINTJES, T.J. JR Imlay City 14' 1" 10

2 BEHME, SEBASTIAN SR Clio 13' 7" 8

3 RASNICK, MICHAEL SR Marysville 12' 10" 6

4 NARAGON, KYLE JR Birch Run 12' 3" 5

5 IAFRATE, DOMINIC JR Armada 11' 9" 4

6J HANSEN, CODY SR Marysville 11' 3" 3

7J NITSCHE, OSKAR SR Clio 11' 3" 2

8J KLEMM, ALEX SR Macomb Luth 11' 3" 1

9J KENNEY, LEGEND JR Macomb Luth 11' 3"

10J NOWIK, ROBERT SO Armada 11' 3"

11J NEDVIDEK, ALEX SR Algonac 11' 3"

12J NARAGON, TRENT FR Birch Run 11' 3"

12J KETTLEWELL, MATTHEW SR Croswell-Lexi 11' 3"

14 ANTILLA, KOLTON SO Yale 10' 9"

#21 Boys' Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
14 VERELLEN, MATTHEW JR North Branch 10' 9"

LOEDING, RORY SR Croswell-Lexi NH

BADKE, MATTHEW SR Marine City NH

KETTEL, SCOTT FR Richmond NH

JOHNS, PATRICK JR Marine City NH

BANNISTER, REID SO Imlay City NH

JOHNSON, SEAN SR Algonac NH

O'BRIEN, CASEY SO Yale NH

WOOD, DANNIEL JR Goodrich DNS

FLEURY, DREW SR St. Clair DNS

MILLS, NOAH SO Croswell-Lexi DNS

MORRIS, SHANE SO Algonac DNS

FARNSWORTH, DAVID SR Marysville DNS

BERARDI, KUELYN SR Marine City DNS

STADNIKA, ZACH SR Macomb Luth DNS

#23 Boys' Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 STADNIKA, ZACH SR Macomb Luth 22' 3"  (NW) 10

2 MATTHEWS, DANIEL SR Armada 21' 41 /2  (NW) 8

3 DAVIS, DYLAN SO Clio 20' 111 /2  (NW) 6

4 RHODES, NYGIE SO Marysville 20' 11"  (NW) 5

5 VANPAMEL, MARQUISE JR Richmond 20' 33 /4  (NW) 4

6 BISCHER, BRADY SR Yale 20' 23 /4  (NW) 3

7 KUDERA, JUSTIN FR Yale 19' 113 /4  (NW) 2

8 BARTOLOMUCCI, BRAD FR Algonac 19' 10"  (NW) 1

9 KETTLEWELL, MATTHEW SR Croswell-Lexi 19' 41 /4  (NW)

10 SUTTON, COREY JR Armada 19' 4"  (NW)

11 KLEMM, ALEX SR Macomb Luth 19' 31 /2  (NW)

12 ABRAM, HUNTER FR Imlay City 19' 31 /4  (NW)

12 INCARNATI, ADRIAN SR North Branch 19' 31 /4  (NW)

14 BUIKE, CAMERON SR North Branch 19' 3"  (NW)

15 HAMEL, BRETT SO Richmond 19' 21 /2  (NW)

16 DAVIS, LOGAN SO Macomb Luth 19' 0"  (NW)

17 NARAGON, KYLE JR Birch Run 18' 53 /4  (NW)

18 PARKS, TONY FR Bridgeport 18' 41 /4  (NW)

19 JOHNS, PATRICK JR Marine City 18' 31 /4  (NW)

20 VASQUEZ, MARCUS SR Bridgeport 18' 3"  (NW)

21 BERARDI, KUELYN SR Marine City 17' 11"  (NW)

22 HARDIN, JUSTIN FR Goodrich 17' 91 /2  (NW)

23 LEE, ANTHONY FR Marysville 17' 71 /2  (NW)

24 NARAGON, TRENT FR Birch Run 17' 01 /2  (NW)

PEYERK, ETHAN FR Croswell-Lexi DNS  (NW)

LEE, BRANDON SO Marysville DNS  (NW)

BOLLINI, BRUCE SO Imlay City DNS  (NW)

MAHN, ETHAN FR St. Clair DNS  (NW)
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#23 Boys' Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

CHAPIN, CODY JR North Branch DNS  (NW)

MORRIS, SHANE SO Algonac DNS  (NW)

HANEY, DAWSON SO Marine City DNS  (NW)

FOLKERTS, NICK SO Algonac DNS  (NW)

ZIELINSKI, CHRIS JR Croswell-Lexi DNS  (NW)

HATTER, JOSHUA JR Clio DNS  (NW)

KAMRADT, COLLIN SR Goodrich DNS  (NW)

MAHN, LOGAN JR St. Clair DNS  (NW)

#27 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DAVIS, EVAN SR Marine City 47' 7" 10

2 HARDY, TORRION SR Bridgeport 44' 6" 8

3 DUFF, JOE SR Croswell-Lexi 44' 2" 6

4 DAVIS, JACOB SR North Branch 43' 11" 5

5 HOLAWAY, JOSH JR Marysville 42' 10" 4

6 BRINLEY, LOGAN SO Marine City 42' 9" 3

7J FURTAW, BRANDON JR Richmond 42' 8" 2

8J HOPPE, LIAM SR Yale 42' 8" 1

9 CERDA, ANTHONY SR Birch Run 42' 7"

10 DENG, ETHAN SO Macomb Luth 39' 21 /2

11 BARKER, DAN SO Croswell-Lexi 39' 2"

12 BEATLEY, RYAN SO North Branch 39' 0"

13 MAHAFFY, JACKSON SO Armada 38' 9"

14 DONNELLON, SCOTT JR Yale 37' 11"

15 ILLIG, LOGAN JR Birch Run 36' 11"

16 ANNONI, ANTONIO SR Armada 34' 8"

17 INGMAN, STEVE JR Richmond 34' 2"

17 INWOOD, COLE SR Imlay City 34' 2"

19 LANGDON, KOLTON JR Clio 34' 1"

20 HINES, ANTONE FR Bridgeport 33' 11"

20 FINKEL, EVAN JR Macomb Luth 33' 11"

22 LOVE, BOB JR Clio 33' 41 /2

23 MILLER, CHRISTIAN SR St. Clair 32' 11"

24 GOLDENBOGEN, TOM SR Algonac 32' 10"

25 SPENCER, BRANDON JR Algonac 31' 51 /2

26 SHAW, JAYKOB JR Imlay City 29' 31 /2

27 MOORE, CODY SO Goodrich 27' 41 /2

TISON, KENTON FR Goodrich DNS

MCCANN, KEITH SO Algonac DNS

SIELOFF, DANNY JR Macomb Luth DNS

MILLER, PEYTON SR Birch Run DNS

JORDE, BEN SR Croswell-Lexi DNS

FIELDER, PORTER FR North Branch DNS

BELL, DAN SR Marysville DNS

HEADLEE, JUSTIN SO Marine City DNS

#27 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

RUTLEDGE, DARIEN SR St. Clair FOUL

ELLUL, RYAN SR Marysville FOUL

#31 Boys' Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HOLAWAY, JOSH JR Marysville 131' 7" 10

2 GOLDENBOGEN, TOM SR Algonac 120' 8" 8

3 BRINLEY, LOGAN SO Marine City 114' 10" 6

4 TERRY, MAXWEL SO Croswell-Lexi 113' 10" 5

5 BELL, DAN SR Marysville 113' 1" 4

6 INGMAN, STEVE JR Richmond 110' 11" 3

7 HEADLEE, JUSTIN SO Marine City 108' 5" 2

8 HARDY, TORRION SR Bridgeport 108' 1" 1

9 HOPPE, LIAM SR Yale 106' 4"

10 SZYDLOWSKI, JOEY JR Armada 104' 3"

11 BEATLEY, RYAN SO North Branch 103' 8"

12 FURTAW, BRANDON JR Richmond 103' 6"

13 CERDA, ANTHONY SR Birch Run 102' 0"

14 JORDE, BEN SR Croswell-Lexi 101' 3"

15 FIELDER, PORTER FR North Branch 100' 2"

16 TROTT, BRAD SR Armada 100' 0"

17 SIELOFF, DANNY JR Macomb Luth 99' 8"

18 MOORE, CODY SO Goodrich 97' 6"

19 INWOOD, COLE SR Imlay City 94' 5"

20 RUTLEDGE, DARIEN SR St. Clair 92' 11"

21 MILLER, PEYTON SR Birch Run 90' 10"

22 FINKEL, EVAN JR Macomb Luth 89' 2"

23 FLEURY, DREW SR St. Clair 88' 7"

24 LOVE, BOB JR Clio 82' 10"

25 MCGRAW, GARRETT SO Clio 77' 5"

26 HINES, ANTONE FR Bridgeport 67' 3"

27 SHAW, JAYKOB JR Imlay City 62' 10"

TISON, KENTON FR Goodrich DNS

MILLER, LUKE JR Birch Run DNS

KENDALL, JOEY SR Algonac DNS

DAVIS, JACOB SR North Branch DNS

EASTER, RYAN SO Marysville DNS

BILLS, ZACK SR Croswell-Lexi DNS

DAVIS, EVAN SR Marine City DNS

SPENCER, BRANDON JR Algonac DNS

HARTWAY, CARTER SR Yale DNS

DONNELLON, SCOTT JR Yale DNS

STADNIKA, ZACH SR Macomb Luth DNS
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#2 Girls' 100 Meters

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SMITH, ANDRIANA SR Bridgeport 12.72 10

2 DZIATCZAK, TAYLOR JR Macomb Luth 12.86 8

3 WILLIAMS, PAYTEN FR Bridgeport 13.05 6

4 COVERDILL, HANNAH SR Marine City 13.09 5

5 LERMA, DESIREE SR Croswell-Lexi 13.61 4

6 BRANDON, ANGEL FR Goodrich 13.64 3

7 SMITH, GABI JR Yale 13.67 2

8 SCHMIDT, DANYEL JR Clio 13.77 1

(Top 1 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WILLIAMS, PAYTEN FR Bridgeport 12.61  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 DZIATCZAK, TAYLOR JR Macomb Luth 12.88  (NW)Q 4(1)

3 COVERDILL, HANNAH SR Marine City 12.89  (NW)Q 1(1)

4 SMITH, ANDRIANA SR Bridgeport 12.94  (NW)Q 2(1)

5 LERMA, DESIREE SR Croswell-Lexi 13.43  (NW)q 4(2)

6 SMITH, GABI JR Yale 13.46  (NW)q 1(2)

7 SCHMIDT, DANYEL JR Clio 13.49  (NW)q 1(3)

8 BRANDON, ANGEL FR Goodrich 13.63  (NW)q 2(2)

9 GRUNO, KASSIDY JR Birch Run 13.64  (NW) 3(2)

10 ABEARE, KAITLYN SR Goodrich 13.76  (NW) 1(4)

11 ANDRZEJEWSKI, JADE FR North Branch 13.91  (NW) 2(3)

12 BEHME, MEKENNA SO Clio 13.94  (NW) 4(3)

13 SHIRLING, ELIZABETH SR Imlay City 14.07  (NW) 3(3)

14 WILLIAMS, RACHEL SO St. Clair 14.12  (NW) 3(4)

15 SHELTON, MORGAN SO Algonac 14.13  (NW) 4(4)

16 BOSWELL, RACHEL FR Croswell-Lexi 14.18  (NW) 2(4)

17 BIAFORE, EMILY SO Richmond 14.24  (NW) 1(5)

18 TESLUCK, MEGAN SO Yale 14.40  (NW) 3(5)

19 ABBOTT, GINA SO Imlay City 14.54  (NW) 1(6)

20 MARHEINEKE, JORDAN JR Macomb Luth 14.57  (NW) 1(7)

21 CLYDE, JACKLYN SO Birch Run 14.58  (NW) 2(5)

22 BOUSHELLE, JULIA SO Armada 14.59  (NW) 4(5)

23 VICKERS, MADISON SO Marysville 14.94  (NW) 2(6)

24 LYON, CAITLYN SO Marysville 15.12  (NW) 3(6)

25 KOTUR, FAITH FR North Branch 15.18  (NW) 4(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 COVERDILL, HANNAH SR Marine City 12.89Q

2 SMITH, GABI JR Yale 13.46q

3 SCHMIDT, DANYEL JR Clio 13.49q

#2 Girls' 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 ABEARE, KAITLYN SR Goodrich 13.76

5 BIAFORE, EMILY SO Richmond 14.24

6 ABBOTT, GINA SO Imlay City 14.54

7 MARHEINEKE, JORDAN JR Macomb Luth 14.57

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, ANDRIANA SR Bridgeport 12.94Q

2 BRANDON, ANGEL FR Goodrich 13.63q

3 ANDRZEJEWSKI, JADE FR North Branch 13.91

4 BOSWELL, RACHEL FR Croswell-Lexi 14.18

5 CLYDE, JACKLYN SO Birch Run 14.58

6 VICKERS, MADISON SO Marysville 14.94

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILLIAMS, PAYTEN FR Bridgeport 12.61Q

2 GRUNO, KASSIDY JR Birch Run 13.64

3 SHIRLING, ELIZABETH SR Imlay City 14.07

4 WILLIAMS, RACHEL SO St. Clair 14.12

5 TESLUCK, MEGAN SO Yale 14.40

6 LYON, CAITLYN SO Marysville 15.12

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DZIATCZAK, TAYLOR JR Macomb Luth 12.88Q

2 LERMA, DESIREE SR Croswell-Lexi 13.43q

3 BEHME, MEKENNA SO Clio 13.94

4 SHELTON, MORGAN SO Algonac 14.13

5 BOUSHELLE, JULIA SO Armada 14.59

6 KOTUR, FAITH FR North Branch 15.18

#4 Girls' 200 Meters

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WILLIAMS, PAYTEN FR Bridgeport 26.55 10

2 DZIATCZAK, TAYLOR JR Macomb Luth 26.85 8

3 SWEET, ALLISON FR Goodrich 27.83 6

4 GUSTAFSON, KELSEY SR Armada 27.90 5

5 RHODES, MYA JR Marysville 28.14 4

6 NENNINGER, JACQUELINE FR Macomb Luth 28.65 3

7 SCHMIDT, DANYEL JR Clio 28.86 2

SCHROEDER, STARR JR Richmond DNS

(Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WILLIAMS, PAYTEN FR Bridgeport 26.38  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 DZIATCZAK, TAYLOR JR Macomb Luth 26.81  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 RHODES, MYA JR Marysville 27.47  (NW)Q 3(1)

4 SWEET, ALLISON FR Goodrich 27.87  (NW)q 3(2)

5 NENNINGER, JACQUELINE FR Macomb Luth 27.94  (NW)q 3(3)
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#4 Girls' 200 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
6 GUSTAFSON, KELSEY SR Armada 27.97  (NW)q 1(2)

7 SCHMIDT, DANYEL JR Clio 28.01  (NW)q 2(2)

8 SCHROEDER, STARR JR Richmond 28.49  (NW)q 3(4)

9 MCINTYRE, ALISSA FR Yale 28.54  (NW) 2(3)

10 MARKS, JENNA FR Yale 28.59  (NW) 1(3)

11 MOHORMAN, HANNAH JR Goodrich 28.61  (NW) 2(4)

12 STEINBAUER, BREANA FR Armada 28.80  (NW) 2(5)

13 SOPER, SYDNEY FR Croswell-Lexi 28.85  (NW) 2(6)

14 POTVIN, ANTONIA JR Marine City 29.00  (NW) 1(4)

15 MCLEOD, KAITLYN SR St. Clair 29.84  (NW) 3(5)

16 KING, GRACE FR Clio 29.89  (NW) 3(6)

17 KROPP, DELANY FR North Branch 30.47  (NW) 1(5)

18 CLYDE, JACKLYN SO Birch Run 31.66  (NW) 1(6)

19 GREGORY, JORDAN FR North Branch 31.94  (NW) 3(7)

20 LYON, ALYSSA JR Marysville 32.57  (NW) 2(7)

SHELTON, MORGAN SO Algonac DNS  (NW) 1

BIAFORE, EMILY SO Richmond DNS  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILLIAMS, PAYTEN FR Bridgeport 26.38Q

2 GUSTAFSON, KELSEY SR Armada 27.97q

3 MARKS, JENNA FR Yale 28.59

4 POTVIN, ANTONIA JR Marine City 29.00

5 KROPP, DELANY FR North Branch 30.47

6 CLYDE, JACKLYN SO Birch Run 31.66

SHELTON, MORGAN SO Algonac DNS

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DZIATCZAK, TAYLOR JR Macomb Luth 26.81Q

2 SCHMIDT, DANYEL JR Clio 28.01q

3 MCINTYRE, ALISSA FR Yale 28.54

4 MOHORMAN, HANNAH JR Goodrich 28.61

5 STEINBAUER, BREANA FR Armada 28.80

6 SOPER, SYDNEY FR Croswell-Lexi 28.85

7 LYON, ALYSSA JR Marysville 32.57

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 RHODES, MYA JR Marysville 27.47Q

2 SWEET, ALLISON FR Goodrich 27.87q

3 NENNINGER, JACQUELINE FR Macomb Luth 27.94q

4 SCHROEDER, STARR JR Richmond 28.49q

5 MCLEOD, KAITLYN SR St. Clair 29.84

6 KING, GRACE FR Clio 29.89

#4 Girls' 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 GREGORY, JORDAN FR North Branch 31.94

BIAFORE, EMILY SO Richmond DNS

#6 Girls' 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LERMA, DESIREE SR Croswell-Lexi 1:00.82 4(1) 10

2 ROCKETT, MARISSA JR Bridgeport 1:01.12 4(2) 8

3 GETZINGER, ALLISON SR Macomb Luth 1:01.24 4(3) 6

4 BEADLESCOMB, MIRANDA SO Algonac 1:01.61 4(4) 5

5 WHITING, REBECKAH SR Goodrich 1:02.59 4(5) 4

6 BRANDON, ANGEL FR Goodrich 1:02.64 4(6) 3

7 SCHROEDER, STARR JR Richmond 1:03.65 4(7) 2

8 LATHROP, ERICKA SR Imlay City 1:03.98 4(8) 1

9 JONES, CHANELLE JR North Branch 1:04.91 3(1)

10 SCHRAMM, LAUREN JR Armada 1:05.72 3(2)

11 FLEMING, ELIZABETH JR Yale 1:06.31 3(3)

12 GRIFFITH, CAMRYN SO Yale 1:06.76 3(4)

13 MAY, OLIVIA FR Marysville 1:07.63 2(1)

14 KROPP, DELANY FR North Branch 1:08.52 3(5)

15 ABBOTT, GINA SO Imlay City 1:08.67 2(2)

16 JARBOU, SABRINA FR Birch Run 1:08.68 3(6)

17 TATE, JIMI FR Birch Run 1:09.11 1(1)

18 SCHASSER, GRASSIA FR Croswell-Lexi 1:09.67 3(7)

19 EDWARDS, AMANDA SR Clio 1:09.99 2(3)

20 MALBURG, ERICA SO Algonac 1:10.40 3(8)

21 WESTRICK, EMILY FR Marysville 1:10.41 1(2)

22 MCCABE, STEPHANIE JR St. Clair 1:10.53 2(4)

23 BEYERLEIN, DEBORAH JR Macomb Luth 1:12.87 1(3)

24 HERNER, ERIEL FR Clio 1:15.72 1(4)

TOWNSEND, MAR'CEDES SR Bridgeport DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 TATE, JIMI FR Birch Run 1:09.11

2 WESTRICK, EMILY FR Marysville 1:10.41

3 BEYERLEIN, DEBORAH JR Macomb Luth 1:12.87

4 HERNER, ERIEL FR Clio 1:15.72

Section 2 of 4

1 MAY, OLIVIA FR Marysville 1:07.63

2 ABBOTT, GINA SO Imlay City 1:08.67

3 EDWARDS, AMANDA SR Clio 1:09.99

4 MCCABE, STEPHANIE JR St. Clair 1:10.53

TOWNSEND, MAR'CEDES SR Bridgeport DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 JONES, CHANELLE JR North Branch 1:04.91
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#6 Girls' 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 SCHRAMM, LAUREN JR Armada 1:05.72

3 FLEMING, ELIZABETH JR Yale 1:06.31

4 GRIFFITH, CAMRYN SO Yale 1:06.76

5 KROPP, DELANY FR North Branch 1:08.52

6 JARBOU, SABRINA FR Birch Run 1:08.68

7 SCHASSER, GRASSIA FR Croswell-Lexi 1:09.67

8 MALBURG, ERICA SO Algonac 1:10.40

Section 4 of 4

1 LERMA, DESIREE SR Croswell-Lexi 1:00.82

2 ROCKETT, MARISSA JR Bridgeport 1:01.12

3 GETZINGER, ALLISON SR Macomb Luth 1:01.24

4 BEADLESCOMB, MIRANDA SO Algonac 1:01.61

5 WHITING, REBECKAH SR Goodrich 1:02.59

6 BRANDON, ANGEL FR Goodrich 1:02.64

7 SCHROEDER, STARR JR Richmond 1:03.65

8 LATHROP, ERICKA SR Imlay City 1:03.98

#8 Girls' 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LANGE, JILLIAN FR Goodrich 2:26.67 10

2 DURANT, HANNAH FR Goodrich 2:31.20 8

3 SHAW, LAUREL SO Croswell-Lexi 2:32.30 6

4 SCHARNWEBER, KARA JR Marine City 2:35.70 5

5 WEGLARZ, BRIANA SR Macomb Luth 2:35.73 4

6 MCKILLOP, KELLY FR Yale 2:36.72 3

7 LITTLE, JESSICA FR Clio 2:36.78 2

8 STEEN, LAUREN JR Yale 2:39.17 1

9 JAEGER, LISA SR Marysville 2:40.40

10 REDMAN, CORBIN JR Croswell-Lexi 2:41.46

11 VANDERPLOEG, ERIKA SO Imlay City 2:44.61

12 MARCATH, EMMY JR St. Clair 2:46.21

13 MCCULLOCH, MEGAN FR Marysville 2:48.85

14 EVANS, SARAH SO Imlay City 2:49.86

15 HEID, HANNAH SO St. Clair 2:50.53

16 NUTTER, ABIGAIL SR Algonac 2:52.22

17 BODNAR, ELLERY SR Clio 2:59.28

18 WHITE, BAILEY JR Richmond 3:06.52

19 BOYD, KATE JR Richmond 3:08.43

20 STICKLER, HANNAH SO Algonac 3:09.59

#10 Girls' 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LANGE, JILLIAN FR Goodrich 5:20.91 10

2 CHRISTENSEN, THAILYIA FR Clio 5:30.52 8

3 MCCULLOCH, MEGAN FR Marysville 5:39.26 6

4 CATES, MEGAN SR Croswell-Lexi 5:39.84 5

5 EVANS, SARAH SO Imlay City 5:41.59 4

#10 Girls' 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
6 BIETH, SAMANTHA FR Marine City 5:46.92 3

7 CULLIMORE, SARAH SR Marine City 5:47.67 2

8 GETZINGER, ANNA SO Macomb Luth 5:47.89 1

9 MCKILLOP, KELLY FR Yale 5:49.40

10 STEEN, SARAH FR Yale 5:50.63

11 LAPARL, TAYLOR JR Algonac 5:52.23

12 PRESTON, MADDISON SR Birch Run 5:54.33

13 PETTY, RAYCHEL FR North Branch 5:54.45

14 VELAZQUEZ-FUENTES, CAMY SR Imlay City 5:56.63

15 DISTELRATH, EMMA JR St. Clair 5:58.30

16 PATTERSON, ALANA JR Macomb Luth 5:59.95

17 MADURI, JENN FR Croswell-Lexi 6:01.45

18 NUTTER, ABIGAIL SR Algonac 6:02.07

19 SCHRAM, CLOYE FR North Branch 6:02.14

20 SYLVIA, AUDREY JR Marysville 6:08.30

21 SMITH, PAYTON Armada 6:10.55

22 GABRIEL, EMMA FR Birch Run 6:40.11

23 OWEN, HALEY FR Clio 6:42.07

#14 Girls' 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LANGE, JILLIAN FR Goodrich 11:36.40 10

2 MORTON, GABBY SO St. Clair 11:53.48 8

3 CHRISTENSEN, THAILYIA FR Clio 12:05.73 6

4 PRESTON, MADDISON SR Birch Run 12:35.29 5

5 VELAZQUEZ-FUENTES, CAMY SR Imlay City 12:42.32 4

6 KLAAS, KYLIE JR Croswell-Lexi 12:44.16 3

7 CATES, MIRANDA SR Croswell-Lexi 12:48.54 2

8 CULLIMORE, SARAH SR Marine City 12:54.05 1

9 SYLVIA, AUDREY JR Marysville 13:04.58

10 SCHRAM, CLOYE FR North Branch 13:18.99

11 BRUNNER, MAUREEN FR St. Clair 13:29.44

12 BASTIEN, ABBY SO Armada 13:29.73

13 MABBITT, VICTORIA SO Armada 13:31.70

14 KEIDL, HARMONIE JR Yale 13:38.37

15 EDWARDS, AMANDA SR Clio 13:38.91

16 BELL, LEAH SO Macomb Luth 13:41.64

17 HILL, MAKENNA JR Marysville 13:51.92

18 TRAVER, KATIE SR Marine City 13:53.55

19 ROMAN, ABIGAIL JR Macomb Luth 14:02.14

20 NELLENBACH, SELENA FR North Branch 14:09.41

21 O'BRIEN, EMERSON SO Imlay City 14:18.37

22 KOSIK, RACHAEL SR Goodrich 14:21.27

STICKLER, HANNAH SO Algonac DNS
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#18 Girls' 100m Hurdles

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 COVERDILL, HANNAH SR Marine City 15.47 10

2 DOLAN, RACHEL JR Goodrich 15.84 8

3 TOWNSEND, CALLI JR Croswell-Lexi 16.12 6

4 CARNAGIE, BRITNEY JR Macomb Luth 16.71 5

5 NOWACZYK, CHLOE JR Algonac 16.75 4

6 LEFEVRE, EMILY SO Macomb Luth 16.84 3

7 MARKS, JUSTINA SR Yale 17.51 2

8 REYNA, HOPE JR Marysville 17.61 1

(Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 COVERDILL, HANNAH SR Marine City 15.74  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 TOWNSEND, CALLI JR Croswell-Lexi 16.61  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 CARNAGIE, BRITNEY JR Macomb Luth 16.73  (NW)q 2(2)

4 DOLAN, RACHEL JR Goodrich 17.11  (NW)Q 3(1)

5 NOWACZYK, CHLOE JR Algonac 17.21  (NW)q 3(2)

6 MARKS, JUSTINA SR Yale 17.45  (NW)q 2(3)

7 LEFEVRE, EMILY SO Macomb Luth 17.50  (NW)q 3(3)

8 REYNA, HOPE JR Marysville 17.61  (NW)q 2(4)

9 KAMINSKI, ELINOR SO Macomb Luth 17.65  (NW) 1(2)

10 REESE, MYA SO Algonac 17.78  (NW) 1(3)

11 THORSBY, NICOLE SR Clio 18.14  (NW) 1(4)

12 KIRKWOOD, JAMIE FR North Branch 18.63  (NW) 3(4)

13 JOZWIAK, SAMANTHA SR St. Clair 19.09  (NW) 1(5)

14 FURNESS, SHAWNA SO Croswell-Lexi 19.15  (NW) 3(5)

15 PRATT, PATTY SO Yale 19.30  (NW) 3(6)

16 UNGANST, ALEXIS FR Goodrich 19.37  (NW) 2(5)

17 RYAN, KERI SO Marysville 19.66  (NW) 1(6)

18 MOORE, OLIVIA FR Imlay City 19.85  (NW) 1(7)

19 GARTLEY, ERYN JR Imlay City 20.99  (NW) 2(6)

20 WOLVERTON, CLOE FR Birch Run 22.08  (NW) 2(7)

21 BODENHAUSEN, LILITH SR Birch Run 22.30  (NW) 3(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 COVERDILL, HANNAH SR Marine City 15.74Q

2 KAMINSKI, ELINOR SO Macomb Luth 17.65

3 REESE, MYA SO Algonac 17.78

4 THORSBY, NICOLE SR Clio 18.14

5 JOZWIAK, SAMANTHA SR St. Clair 19.09

6 RYAN, KERI SO Marysville 19.66

7 MOORE, OLIVIA FR Imlay City 19.85

#18 Girls' 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TOWNSEND, CALLI JR Croswell-Lexi 16.61Q

2 CARNAGIE, BRITNEY JR Macomb Luth 16.73q

3 MARKS, JUSTINA SR Yale 17.45q

4 REYNA, HOPE JR Marysville 17.61q

5 UNGANST, ALEXIS FR Goodrich 19.37

6 GARTLEY, ERYN JR Imlay City 20.99

7 WOLVERTON, CLOE FR Birch Run 22.08

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DOLAN, RACHEL JR Goodrich 17.11Q

2 NOWACZYK, CHLOE JR Algonac 17.21q

3 LEFEVRE, EMILY SO Macomb Luth 17.50q

4 KIRKWOOD, JAMIE FR North Branch 18.63

5 FURNESS, SHAWNA SO Croswell-Lexi 19.15

6 PRATT, PATTY SO Yale 19.30

7 BODENHAUSEN, LILITH SR Birch Run 22.30

#16 Girls' 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COVERDILL, HANNAH SR Marine City 45.48 3(1) 10

2 TOWNSEND, CALLI JR Croswell-Lexi 47.30 3(2) 8

3 NOWACZYK, CHLOE JR Algonac 48.95 3(3) 6

4 MARKS, JUSTINA SR Yale 49.18 3(4) 5

5 DOLAN, RACHEL JR Goodrich 49.30 3(5) 4

6 KULMAN, LAIKYN SO St. Clair 49.46 3(6) 3

7 BELL, MARLENA SO Armada 49.83 3(7) 2

8 HAULER, OLIVIA FR Armada 50.69 3(8) 1

9 REYNA, HOPE JR Marysville 51.44 2(1)

10 KIRKWOOD, JAMIE FR North Branch 52.40 2(2)

11 LEFEVRE, EMILY SO Macomb Luth 52.40 2(2)

12 RICHARD, TAYLOR FR Goodrich 52.47 2(4)

13 REESE, MYA SO Algonac 52.71 2(5)

14 REINKE, JESSICA SO St. Clair 53.65 1(1)

15 CHRISTIAN, EMILY SO Croswell-Lexi 53.85 2(6)

16 THORSBY, NICOLE SR Clio 54.02 2(7)

17 MARTIN, LILLIAN FR Macomb Luth 55.79 1(2)

18 PRATT, PATTY SO Yale 56.35 1(3)

19 BEAUFAIT, ELISE SO Marysville 57.35 1(4)

20 RHEIN, RACHEL SO Marine City 58.38 1(5)

21 BIGGER, JESSICA JR Imlay City 59.14 1(6)

GARTLEY, ERYN JR Imlay City DNS 1

ANDRZEJEWSKI, JADE FR North Branch DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3
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#16 Girls' 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 REINKE, JESSICA SO St. Clair 53.65

2 MARTIN, LILLIAN FR Macomb Luth 55.79

3 PRATT, PATTY SO Yale 56.35

4 BEAUFAIT, ELISE SO Marysville 57.35

5 RHEIN, RACHEL SO Marine City 58.38

6 BIGGER, JESSICA JR Imlay City 59.14

GARTLEY, ERYN JR Imlay City DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 REYNA, HOPE JR Marysville 51.44

2 KIRKWOOD, JAMIE FR North Branch 52.40

2 LEFEVRE, EMILY SO Macomb Luth 52.40

4 RICHARD, TAYLOR FR Goodrich 52.47

5 REESE, MYA SO Algonac 52.71

6 CHRISTIAN, EMILY SO Croswell-Lexi 53.85

7 THORSBY, NICOLE SR Clio 54.02

ANDRZEJEWSKI, JADE FR North Branch DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 COVERDILL, HANNAH SR Marine City 45.48

2 TOWNSEND, CALLI JR Croswell-Lexi 47.30

3 NOWACZYK, CHLOE JR Algonac 48.95

4 MARKS, JUSTINA SR Yale 49.18

5 DOLAN, RACHEL JR Goodrich 49.30

6 KULMAN, LAIKYN SO St. Clair 49.46

7 BELL, MARLENA SO Armada 49.83

8 HAULER, OLIVIA FR Armada 50.69

#40 Girls' 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Goodrich (A) 51.99 2(1) 10

2 Croswell-Lexington (A) 52.69 2(2) 8

3 St. Clair (A) 52.73 2(3) 6

4 Yale (A) 53.09 2(4) 5

5 Algonac (A) 53.28 2(5) 4

6 Marine City (A) 53.31 2(6) 3

7 North Branch (A) 53.58 2(7) 2

8 Richmond (A) 54.62 1(1) 1

9 Imlay City (A) 54.64 1(2)

10 Macomb Lutheran North (A) 55.39 2(8)

11 Birch Run (A) 56.14 1(3)

12 Marysville (A) 58.71 1(4)

13 Bridgeport (A) 1:03.20 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Richmond (A) 54.62

2 Imlay City (A) 54.64

#40 Girls' 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
3 Birch Run (A) 56.14

4 Marysville (A) 58.71

5 Bridgeport (A) 1:03.20

Section 2 of 2

1 Goodrich (A) 51.99

2 Croswell-Lexington (A) 52.69

3 St. Clair (A) 52.73

4 Yale (A) 53.09

5 Algonac (A) 53.28

6 Marine City (A) 53.31

7 North Branch (A) 53.58

8 Macomb Lutheran North (A) 55.39

#46 Girls' 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bridgeport (A) 1:47.58 10

2 St. Clair (A) 1:49.44 8

3 Yale (A) 1:50.81 6

4 Algonac (A) 1:51.21 5

5 Macomb Lutheran North (A) 1:51.86 4

6 Goodrich (A) 1:52.91 3

7 Imlay City (A) 1:53.22 2

8 Marysville (A) 1:54.37 1

#42 Girls' 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Croswell-Lexington (A) 4:13.92 2(1) 10

2 Goodrich (A) 4:16.18 2(2) 8

3 Armada (A) 4:18.58 2(3) 6

4 Algonac (A) 4:22.55 2(4) 5

5 Macomb Lutheran North (A) 4:26.23 2(5) 4

6 Yale (A) 4:26.43 2(6) 3

7 Imlay City (A) 4:27.56 2(7) 2

8 North Branch (A) 4:30.42 1(1) 1

9 Marysville (A) 4:38.00 2(8)

10 Birch Run (A) 4:49.07 1(2)

11 Clio (A) 4:56.27 1(3)

Marine City (A) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 North Branch (A) 4:30.42

2 Birch Run (A) 4:49.07

3 Clio (A) 4:56.27

Marine City (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

MHSAA- ALGONAC REGION/ D-2
Algonac HS Track @ Algonac, MI
Timing & Scoring by www.cfpitiming.com

Host: Algonac High School
May 20, 2016

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
www.cfpitiming.com

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/21/2016 6:50 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 14



#42 Girls' 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
1 Croswell-Lexington (A) 4:13.92

2 Goodrich (A) 4:16.18

3 Armada (A) 4:18.58

4 Algonac (A) 4:22.55

5 Macomb Lutheran North (A) 4:26.23

6 Yale (A) 4:26.43

7 Imlay City (A) 4:27.56

8 Marysville (A) 4:38.00

#44 Girls' 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Imlay City (A) 10:21.50 10

2 Croswell-Lexington (A) 10:29.38 8

3 Macomb Lutheran North (A) 10:38.96 6

4 Marysville (A) 10:54.23 5

5 Yale (A) 10:56.66 4

6 Marine City (A) 10:57.78 3

7 Goodrich (A) 12:02.95 2

8 Clio (A) 12:22.47 1

#20 Girls' High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J GETZINGER, ALLISON SR Macomb Luth 5' 2" 10

2J GORMLEY, KAILA JR North Branch 5' 2" 8

3J NENNINGER, JACQUELINE FR Macomb Luth 5' 0" 6

4J PRESBEY, RIANE SR Algonac 5' 0" 5

5J ZAUEL, NATALIE JR Macomb Luth 5' 0" 4

6J SOKACZ, MADISON SR Yale 4' 10" 2

6J BETRAM, ELIZABETH SO North Branch 4' 10" 2

6J GREEN, SAVANNAH FR St. Clair 4' 10" 2

9J VAUBEL, CAMERON SO Imlay City 4' 10"

9J LYON, ALYSSA JR Marysville 4' 10"

9J GORMLEY, SYDNEY FR North Branch 4' 10"

9J DAVIDSON, LEXIE SO Croswell-Lexi 4' 10"

9J CLEES, AMBER SR St. Clair 4' 10"

14 STEINBAUER, BREANA FR Armada 4' 7"

14 SCHMIDT, DANYEL JR Clio 4' 7"

14 BIGGER, JESSICA JR Imlay City 4' 7"

14 WEAVER, JESS SO Richmond 4' 7"

14 TAYLOR, MAEGAN SR Clio 4' 7"

JARBOU, SABRINA FR Birch Run NH

VICKERS, MADISON SO Marysville NH

GOODMAN, SKYLAR FR Croswell-Lexi NH

NICHOLS, VICTORIA SR Armada NH

PRATT, PATTY SO Yale NH

FLEMING, ELIZABETH JR Yale DNS

AUSTIN, KARYSSA JR Marine City DNS

#20 Girls' High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

RICHARDSON, MORGAN JR Marysville DNS

TRANCHIDA, PAIGE JR Marine City DNS

CHERNOWSKI, ELEN SO Goodrich DNS

BEADLESCOMB, MIRANDA SO Algonac DNS

#22 Girls' Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DOLAN, RACHEL JR Goodrich 11' 9" 10

2 MARKS, JUSTINA SR Yale 10' 6" 8

3 EDWARDS, AMANDA SR Clio 9' 11" 6

4 LIVINGSTON, CARLY JR Imlay City 9' 8" 5

5J MCLEAN, MEKENNA JR Armada 8' 4" 4

6J WEIR, EMILY SR Macomb Luth 8' 4" 3

7J MARKS, JENNA FR Yale 7' 10" 1.5

7J SCHMIDT, DANYEL JR Clio 7' 10" 1.5

9J MURRAY, LAURA SR Macomb Luth 7' 10"

GARTLEY, ERYN JR Imlay City NH

LYON, CAITLYN SO Marysville NH

WRIGHT, JESSICA SO Marine City NH

MILLER, HALLIE SR Marysville NH

FURNESS, SHAWNA SO Croswell-Lexi NH

CHRISTIAN, EMILY SO Croswell-Lexi NH

GORR, AMANDA JR Richmond NH

WARNER, HALEY JR Marine City NH

STEWART, ABBIGAIL SR Birch Run DNS

RICHARDS, ALYSSA JR Goodrich DNS

GERSTENBERG, ANYA FR Algonac DNS

GERSTENBERG, INNA JR Algonac DNS

MALBURG, ERICA SO Algonac DNS

HALLER, ALAINA FR Macomb Luth DNS

CHERNOWSKI, ELEN SO Goodrich DNS

RYAN, KERI SO Marysville DNS

#24 Girls' Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DZIATCZAK, TAYLOR JR Macomb Luth 17' 101 /2  (NW) 10

2 SCHROEDER, STARR JR Richmond 17' 61 /4  (NW) 8

3 RHODES, MYA JR Marysville 17' 31 /4  (NW) 6

4 PRESBEY, RIANE SR Algonac 16' 111 /2  (NW) 5

5 KULMAN, LAIKYN SO St. Clair 16' 101 /4  (NW) 4

6 CARNAGIE, BRITNEY JR Macomb Luth 16' 21 /2  (NW) 3

7 ZAUEL, NATALIE JR Macomb Luth 16' 11 /2  (NW) 2

8 SMITH, GABI JR Yale 15' 111 /2  (NW) 1

9 KIRKWOOD, JAMIE FR North Branch 15' 8"  (NW)

10 JOHNS, CLAUDIA JR Armada 15' 21 /2  (NW)
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#24 Girls' Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
11 NOWACZYK, CHLOE JR Algonac 15' 21 /4  (NW)

12 GRUNO, KASSIDY JR Birch Run 15' 0"  (NW)

13 KING, GRACE FR Clio 14' 81 /2  (NW)

14 SCHEFKA, ABBY SO Imlay City 14' 6"  (NW)

15 TESLUCK, MEGAN SO Yale 14' 41 /4  (NW)

16 WRIGHT, JESSICA SO Marine City 14' 4"  (NW)

17 BIAFORE, EMILY SO Richmond 13' 111 /2  (NW)

18 BOSWELL, RACHEL FR Croswell-Lexi 13' 8"  (NW)

18 ABBOTT, GINA SO Imlay City 13' 8"  (NW)

18 OSTERLAND, SARA FR Algonac 13' 8"  (NW)

21 BOUSHELLE, JULIA SO Armada 13' 41 /4  (NW)

22 DELONG, MACKENZIE FR North Branch 13' 11 /2  (NW)

23 LYON, CAITLYN SO Marysville 12' 91 /2  (NW)

24 BEHME, MEKENNA SO Clio 12' 4"  (NW)

25 SEALE, COURTNEY SO Marine City 11' 8"  (NW)

ABEARE, KAITLYN SR Goodrich DNS  (NW)

MILLER, HALLIE SR Marysville DNS  (NW)

LICAVOLI, MYA SO St. Clair DNS  (NW)

SOPER, SYDNEY FR Croswell-Lexi DNS  (NW)

FIFELD, SYDNEY JR North Branch DNS  (NW)

NENNINGER, JACQUELINE FR Macomb Luth DNS  (NW)

#28 Girls' Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MATTHEWS, LEXI SR Armada 35' 11" 10

2 GAFFNEY, SHANNON FR Richmond 35' 5" 8

3 CALU, ERICA SR Marine City 34' 10" 6

4 DESLOOVER, MACKENZIE SO Yale 32' 8" 5

5 TRANCHIDA, PAIGE JR Marine City 32' 4" 4

6 SHIRLING, ELIZABETH SR Imlay City 31' 2" 3

7 MARTIN, EMILY SR Croswell-Lexi 30' 9" 2

8 GILLIAM, MORGAN SO Birch Run 30' 1" 1

9 MONAHAN, KARLI FR Macomb Luth 29' 5"

10 ROSILLO, SOPHIA FR Imlay City 28' 8"

11 CARNAGIE, BRITNEY JR Macomb Luth 28' 71 /2

12 BEALS, VANESSA SO Croswell-Lexi 28' 6"

13 DIGIORGIO, ANGELA SR Armada 28' 0"

14 FOX, ELIZABETH SR Marysville 27' 9"

14 SCHLORKE, STEPHINIE SR Yale 27' 9"

16 TEDESCO, SAMANTHA JR North Branch 27' 2"

17 BOYD, KATE JR Richmond 27' 0"

18 DELONG, MACKENZIE FR North Branch 25' 4"

19 COOK, ASHLEY FR Birch Run 25' 3"

20 AVERS, SHANNON JR Algonac 24' 6"

21 JENNA, ALLEN FR Marysville 24' 0"

22 DEVOOGD, ALINA JR Algonac 23' 6"

#28 Girls' Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
23 KILLIN, CHEYANNE JR Clio 22' 6"

24 BERRY, STORMY FR Clio 22' 5"

25 DZBANSKI, MEGHAN FR Goodrich 20' 8"

26 RENDON, ALEXXIUS JR Bridgeport 15' 7"

ROBERTS, VERONICA SR Goodrich DNS

MARKEL, TAYLOR SR St. Clair DNS

BENSON, DEAQUITA FR Bridgeport DNS

SMITH, PATRICIA SR St. Clair DNS

NOVY, MADISON JR Marysville DNS

NIXON, SARAH SO Macomb Luth DNS

STONE, ANNA JR North Branch DNS

#32 Girls' Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CALU, ERICA SR Marine City 97' 0" 10

2 MATTHEWS, LEXI SR Armada 92' 11" 8

3 TRANCHIDA, PAIGE JR Marine City 87' 9" 6

4 MARTIN, EMILY SR Croswell-Lexi 86' 8" 5

5 GULINO, OLIVIA SR Imlay City 85' 9" 4

6 AVERS, SHANNON JR Algonac 85' 6" 3

7 GILLIAM, MORGAN SO Birch Run 82' 8" 2

8 RAGER, HOLLIE SO Imlay City 80' 5" 1

9 FOX, ELIZABETH SR Marysville 79' 11"

10 NIXON, SARAH SO Macomb Luth 77' 8"

11 SCHLORKE, STEPHINIE SR Yale 76' 2"

12 BEALS, VANESSA SO Croswell-Lexi 75' 9"

13 JENNA, ALLEN FR Marysville 74' 7"

14 GAFFNEY, SHANNON FR Richmond 74' 5"

15 KILLIN, CHEYANNE JR Clio 72' 1"

16 DESLOOVER, MACKENZIE SO Yale 71' 1"

17 MONAHAN, KARLI FR Macomb Luth 69' 1"

18 GAFFNEY, MARY JR Richmond 66' 1"

19 ALBRECHT, CLAUDIA JR North Branch 65' 4"

20 WOLVERTON, CLOE FR Birch Run 64' 2"

21 TEDESCO, SAMANTHA JR North Branch 63' 10"

22 OSLIN, JORDAN SR Clio 57' 7"

23 DZBANSKI, MEGHAN FR Goodrich 47' 1"

24 RENDON, ALEXXIUS JR Bridgeport 36' 1"

25 MUELLER, HALEY FR Bridgeport 34' 7"

MARKEL, TAYLOR SR St. Clair DNS

ROBERTS, VERONICA SR Goodrich DNS

SMITH, PATRICIA SR St. Clair DNS

DEVOOGD, ALINA JR Algonac DNS

SCHROEDER, ANNA SR Macomb Luth DNS

ROSBURY, ALYSSA FR Marysville DNS

STONE, ANNA JR North Branch DNS
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#32 Girls' Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

SOFLIN, EMMA SR Croswell-Lexi DNS

DIGIORGIO, ANGELA SR Armada DNS

Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Marysville MARY 106

2 Macomb Lutheran North LUNO 89

3 Clio CLIO 81

4 Algonac ALG 71

5 Croswell-Lexington CROS 66

6 Yale YALE 55

7 Marine City MACI 43

8 Bridgeport BRID 29

9 St. Clair SCLA 25

9 Armada ARMA 25

11 Birch Run BIRU 23

12 Goodrich GOOD 21

13 Imlay City IMCI 13

14 Richmond RICH 9

15 North Branch NBA 7

Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Goodrich GOOD 99

2 Macomb Lutheran North LUNO 90

3 Croswell-Lexington CROS 77

4 Marine City MACI 68

5 Yale YALE 48.5

6 Bridgeport BRID 44

7 Algonac ALG 42

8 Imlay City IMCI 36

8 Armada ARMA 36

10 St. Clair SCLA 31

11 Clio CLIO 27.5

12 Marysville MARY 23

13 Richmond RICH 19

14 North Branch NBA 13

15 Birch Run BIRU 8
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